IPSC Newfoundland & Labrador
Match Results: August 30", 2014



Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014

Match Results - Combined

Place Name USPSA Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts
1 Savage, Pete none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 484.2870
2 Anderson, Dave none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 383.6034
3 Evans, Scott none SS MAJOR N N N N 367.4534
4 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN MINOR N N N N 363.2345
5 Dowden, Jeff none SS MINOR N N N N 315.6188
6 Noftal, Garry none PROD MINOR N N N N 308.2603
7 Carr, Gerry none PROD MINOR N N N N 298.8500
8 Pike, Scott none SS MINOR N N N N 293.9136
9 Cooper, Mark none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 275.9091
10 Pinto, John none PROD MINOR N N N N 269.4421
11 Jacobs, Hugh none SS MINOR N N N N 236.9276
12 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 223.7441
13 ?32;5’.‘?' Stewart A ss MAJOR N Y N N 191.0481
14 Reilly, Heather none OPEN MINOR Y N N N 145.3177
15 Evans, Jim none SS MAJOR N N N N 93.4419
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Match Results - Open
Place Name USPSA Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts
1 Savage, Pete none OPEN MAJOR N N N 484.2870
2 Anderson, Dave none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 383.6034
3 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN MINOR N N N N 363.2345
4 Cooper, Mark none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 275.9091
5 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN MAJOR N N N N 223.7441
6 Reilly, Heather none OPEN MINOR Y N N N 145.3177

Match %
100.000 %
79.210 %
75.875 %
75.004 %
65.172 %
63.652 %
61.709 %
60.690 %
56.972 %
55.637 %
48.923 %
46.201 %

39.449 %

30.007 %
19.295 %

Match %
100.000 %
79.210 %
75.004 %
56.972 %
46.201 %
30.007 %



Place

Place

S 01 WD P

Name

Noftal, Garry
Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John

Name

Evans, Scott
Dowden, Jeff
Pike, Scott
Jacobs, Hugh

Sharpe, Stewart
"SteW"

Evans, Jim

USPSA

USPSA

Class
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none
none

A

none

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014

Match Results - Production
Lady

Division
PROD
PROD
PROD

Fastest Gun In The East

PF
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

8/30/2014

N
N
N

Match Results - Single Stack

Division
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS

PF
MAJOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

MAJOR
MAJOR

Lady
N

Z Z2 Z2ZZ

Mil

zZ < zzzzz

Law

Z 2z Z

Law

Zz Z2 Z2Z2Z2Z

For

Zz 2 Z

For

Zz Z2 Z2zZz2Z2Z

Match Pts
445.8430
438.2217
393.5476

Match Pts
446.0335
401.2365
366.9745
296.1220

228.6559
121.9262

Match %
100.000 %
98.291 %
88.270 %

Match %

100.000 %
89.957 %
82.275 %
66.390 %

51.264 %
27.336 %
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Name

Savage, Pete
Evans, Scott
Noftal, Garry
Anderson, Dave
Cooper, Mark
Pike, Scott
Pinto, John
Dowden, Jeff
Caines, Malcolm
Cooprt, Meagan
Carr, Gerry
Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Jacobs, Hugh
Reilly, Heather
Evans, Jim

Name No.
Savage, Pete

Anderson, Dave

Cooper, Mark

Caines, Malcolm

Cooprt, Meagan

Reilly, Heather

No.

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 1 - Combined

Division Points Pen.
OPEN 46 0
SS 49 0
PROD 48 0
OPEN 47 0
OPEN 48 0
SS 48 0
PROD 42 0
SS 50 0
OPEN 50 0
OPEN 47 0
PROD 50 0
SS 49 0
SS 43 10
OPEN 36 0
SS 50 0

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 1 - Open
Division Points Pen.
OPEN 46 0
OPEN 47 0
OPEN 48 0
OPEN 50 0
OPEN 47 0
OPEN 36 0

Time
2.80
3.42
3.71
3.67
3.86
3.96
3.64
455
4.97
4,72
5.39
5.54
4.24
7.24
21.53

Time
2.80
3.67
3.86
4.97
472
71.24

Hit Factor

16.4286
14.3275
12.9380
12.8065
12.4352
12.1212
11.5385
10.9890
10.0604
9.9576
9.2764
8.8448
7.7830
49724
2.3223

Hit Factor

16.4286
12.8065
12.4352
10.0604
9.9576
4.9724

Stage Pts
50.0000
43.6054
39.3765
38.9762
37.8462
36.8905
35.1171
33.4447
30.6186
30.3057
28.2325
26.9189
23.6874
15.1334

7.0679

Stage Pts
50.0000
38.9762
37.8462
30.6186
30.3057
15.1334

Stage %
100.00 %
87.21 %
78.75 %
77.95%
75.69 %
73.78 %
70.23 %
66.89 %
61.24 %
60.61 %
56.46 %
53.84 %
47.37 %
30.27 %
14.14 %

Stage %
100.00 %
77.95 %
75.69 %
61.24 %
60.61 %
30.27 %



Place
1
2
3

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name No.
Noftal, Garry

Pinto, John

Carr, Gerry

Name No.

Evans, Scott

Pike, Scott

Dowden, Jeff

Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Jacobs, Hugh

Evans, Jim

Name No.

Savage, Pete
Anderson, Dave
Cooper, Mark
Caines, Malcolm
Dowden, Jeff
Noftal, Garry
Carr, Gerry

Class

Class
none
none
none

none
none

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

8/30/2014
Stage 1 - Production
Points Pen.
PROD 48 0
PROD 42 0
PROD 50 0
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 1 - Single Stack
Division Points Pen.
SS 49 0
SS 48 0
SS 50 0
SS 49 0
SS 43 10
SS 50 0
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 2 - Combined
Division Points Pen.
OPEN 45 0
OPEN 48 0
OPEN 49 0
OPEN 42 0
SS 46 0
PROD 42 0
PROD 44 0

Division

Fastest Gun In The East

Time
3.71
3.64
5.39

Time
3.42
3.96
4.55
5.54
4.24
21.53

Time
3.11
3.81
4.06
4.36
5.17
4.85
5.56

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
12.9380 50.0000 100.00 %
11.5385 44,5915 89.18 %

9.2764 35.8494 71.70 %

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
14.3275 50.0000 100.00 %
12.1212 42.3005 84.60 %
10.9890 38.3493 76.70 %

8.8448 30.8665 61.73 %
7.7830 27.1611 54.32 %
2.3223 8.1043 16.21 %

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
14.4695 50.0000 100.00 %
12.5984 43.5343 87.07 %
12.0690 41.7050 83.41 %

9.6330 33.2873 66.57 %
8.8975 30.7457 61.49 %
8.6598 29.9243 59.85 %
7.9137 27.3461 54.69 %



Place Name
8 Pike, Scott
9 Reilly, Heather
10 Jacobs, Hugh
11 Pinto, John
12 Evans, Scott
13 Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
14 Evans, Jim
15 Cooprt, Meagan
Place Name
1 Savage, Pete
2 Anderson, Dave
3 Cooper, Mark
4 Caines, Malcolm
5 Reilly, Heather
6 Cooprt, Meagan
Place Name
1 Noftal, Garry
2 Carr, Gerry
3 Pinto, John

No.

No.

No.

Class
none
none
none
none
none

none
none

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none

Division Points Pen.
SS 40 0
OPEN 42 0
SS 42 0
PROD 38 0
SS 33 20
SS 5 90
SS 10 80
OPEN 28 30
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 2 - Open
Division Points Pen.
OPEN 45 0
OPEN 48 0
OPEN 49 0
OPEN 42 0
OPEN 42 0
OPEN 28 30
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 2 - Production
Division Points Pen.
PROD 42 0
PROD 44 0
PROD 38 0

Time

5.67
6.65
7.12
6.96
3.71
1.82
2.34
5.18

Time
3.11
3.81
4.06
4.36
6.65
5.18

Time
4.85
5.56
6.96

Hit Factor
7.0547
6.3158
5.8989
5.4598
3.5040
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
14.4695
12.5984
12.0690

9.6330
6.3158
0.0000

Hit Factor
8.6598
7.9137
5.4598

Stage Pts
24.3778
21.8245
20.3839
18.8666
12.1082

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
43.5343
41.7050
33.2873
21.8245

0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
45.6922
31.5238

Stage %
48.76 %
43.65 %
40.77 %
37.73%
24.22 %

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
87.07 %
83.41%
66.57 %
43.65 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
91.38 %
63.05 %
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Name

Dowden, Jeff

Pike, Scott

Jacobs, Hugh

Evans, Scott

Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Evans, Jim

Name
Anderson, Dave
Evans, Scott
Savage, Pete
Noftal, Garry
Pike, Scott
Caines, Malcolm
Cooper, Mark
Carr, Gerry
Evans, Jim
Jacobs, Hugh
Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Cooprt, Meagan
Reilly, Heather
Pinto, John
Dowden, Jeff

No.

No.

Class
none
none
none
none

none

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none
none

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 2 - Single Stack

Division Points

SS 46

SS 40

SS 42

SS 33

SS 5

SS 10

Pen.

0
0
0
20
90
80

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 3 - Combined
Division Points
OPEN 48
SS 43
OPEN 41
PROD 44
SS 44
OPEN 48
OPEN 43
PROD 36
SS 50
SS 44
SS 46
OPEN 46
OPEN 35
PROD 33
SS 25

Time

5.17
5.67
7.12
3.71
1.82
2.34

Time

4.21
3.89
3.74
5.06
5.19
5.88
4.18
5.45
8.08
7.89
8.39
8.80
6.92
6.81
4.90

Hit Factor

8.8975
7.0547
5.8989
3.5040
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor

11.4014
11.0540
10.9626
8.6957
8.4778
8.1633
7.8947
6.6055
6.1881
5.5767
5.4827
5.2273
3.6127
3.3774
3.0612

Stage Pts
50.0000
39.6443
33.1492
19.6909

0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
48.4765
48.0757
38.1344
37.1788
35.7996
34.6216
28.9679
27.1375
24.4562
24.0440
22.9239
15.8432
14.8113
13.4247

Stage %
100.00 %
79.29 %
66.30 %
39.38 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
96.95 %
96.15 %
76.27 %
74.36 %
71.60 %
69.24 %
57.94 %
54.27 %
48.91 %
48.09 %
45.85 %
31.69 %
29.62 %
26.85 %



8/30/2014
Stage 3 - Single Stack
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time
Evans, Scott none SS 43 0 3.89
Pike, Scott none SS 44 0 5.19
Evans, Jim none SS 50 0 8.08
Jacobs, Hugh none SS 44 0 7.89
Sharpe, Stewart "stew" A SS 46 0 8.39
Dowden, Jeff none SS 25 10 4.90

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 3 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time
1 Anderson, Dave none OPEN 48 0 421
2 Savage, Pete none OPEN 41 0 3.74
3 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN 48 0 5.88
4 Cooper, Mark none OPEN 43 10 4.18
5 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN 46 0 8.80
6 Reilly, Heather none OPEN 35 10 6.92

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 3 - Production
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time
1 Noftal, Garry none PROD 44 0 5.06
2 Carr, Gerry none PROD 36 0 5.45
3 Pinto, John none PROD 33 10 6.81

Fastest Gun In The East

Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
11.4014 50.0000 100.00 %
10.9626 48.0757 96.15 %

8.1633 35.7996 71.60 %
7.8947 34.6216 69.24 %
5.2273 22.9239 45.85 %
3.6127 15.8432 31.69 %
Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
8.6957 50.0000 100.00 %
6.6055 37.9814 75.96 %
3.3774 19.4199 38.84 %
Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
11.0540 50.0000 100.00 %
8.4778 38.3472 76.69 %
6.1881 27.9903 55.98 %
5.5767 25.2248 50.45 %
5.4827 24.7996 49.60 %
3.0612 13.8466 27.69 %



Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 4 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor
1 Anderson, Dave none OPEN 47 0 4.49 10.4677
2 Savage, Pete none OPEN 42 0 4.46 9.4170
3 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN 50 0 6.07 8.2372
4 Dowden, Jeff none SS 48 0 7.37 6.5129
5 Carr, Gerry none PROD 42 0 6.87 6.1135
6 Cooper, Mark none OPEN 36 10 4.89 5.3170
7 Evans, Jim none SS 43 0 8.62 4.9884
8 Evans, Scott none SS 36 10 5.36 4.8507
9 Pike, Scott none SS 43 10 6.85 4.8175
10 Pinto, John none PROD 34 0 7.18 4.7354
11 Jacobs, Hugh none SS 42 0 9.91 4.2381
12 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN 44 10 8.99 3.7820
13 Noftal, Garry none PROD 32 0 8.60 3.7209
14 Sharpe, Stewart "stew" A SS 39 10 9.00 3.2222
15 Reilly, Heather none OPEN 19 30 6.45 0.0000

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 4 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor
1 Anderson, Dave none OPEN a7 0 4.49 10.4677
2 Savage, Pete none OPEN 42 0 4.46 9.4170
3 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN 50 0 6.07 8.2372
4 Cooper, Mark none OPEN 36 10 4.89 5.3170
5 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN 44 10 8.99 3.7820
6 Reilly, Heather none OPEN 19 30 6.45 0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
44,9812
39.3458
31.1095
29.2017
25.3972
23.8276
23.1698
23.0113
22.6191
20.2437
18.0651
17.7732
15.3912

0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
44,9812
39.3458
25.3972
18.0651

0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
89.96 %
78.69 %
62.22 %
58.40 %
50.79 %
47.66 %
46.34 %
46.02 %
45.24 %
40.49 %
36.13 %
35.55 %
30.78 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
89.96 %
78.69 %
50.79 %
36.13 %
0.00 %



Place
1
2
3

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name

Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John
Noftal, Garry

Name

Dowden, Jeff

Evans, Jim

Evans, Scott

Pike, Scott

Jacobs, Hugh

Sharpe, Stewart "stew"

Name

Caines, Malcolm
Anderson, Dave
Savage, Pete
Evans, Scott
Evans, Jim
Pinto, John
Cooprt, Meagan

No.

No.

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 4 - Production
Class Division Points Pen.
none PROD 42 0
none PROD 34 0
none PROD 32 0
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 4 - Single Stack
Class Division Points Pen.
none SS 48 0
none SS 43 0
none SS 36 10
none SS 43 10
none SS 42 0
A SS 39 10
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 5 - Combined
Class Division Points Pen.
none OPEN 48 0
none OPEN 45 0
none OPEN 36 10
none SS 43 10
none SS 46 0
none PROD 42 0
none OPEN 46 0

Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

6.87 6.1135 50.0000 100.00 %

7.18 4.7354 38.7290 77.46 %

8.60 3.7209 30.4318 60.86 %
Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
7.37 6.5129 50.0000 100.00 %
8.62 4.9884 38.2963 76.59 %
5.36 4.8507 37.2392 74.48 %
6.85 4.8175 36.9843 73.97 %
9.91 4.2381 32.5362 65.07 %
9.00 3.2222 24.7371 49.47 %
Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
10.90 4.4037 50.0000 100.00 %
11.23 4.0071 45.4970 90.99 %
7.16 3.6313 41.2301 82.46 %
10.06 3.2803 37.2448 74.49 %
14.75 3.1186 35.4089 70.82 %
14.62 2.8728 32.6180 65.24 %
17.33 2.6544 30.1383 60.28 %



No.

Place Name
8 Carr, Gerry
9 Dowden, Jeff
10 Jacobs, Hugh
11 Pike, Scott
12 Reilly, Heather
13 Noftal, Garry
14 Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
15 Cooper, Mark
Place Name No.
1 Caines, Malcolm
2 Anderson, Dave
3 Savage, Pete
4 Cooprt, Meagan
5 Reilly, Heather
6 Cooper, Mark
Place Name No.
1 Pinto, John
2 Carr, Gerry
3 Noftal, Garry

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none

none

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none

Division Points Pen.
PROD 32 0
SS 40 0
SS 36 0
SS 35 10
OPEN 45 10
PROD 40 20
SS 37 10
OPEN 45 10
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 5 - Open
Division Points Pen.
OPEN 48 0
OPEN 45 0
OPEN 36 10
OPEN 46 0
OPEN 45 10
OPEN 45 10
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 5 - Production
Division Points Pen.
PROD 42 0
PROD 32 0
PROD 40 20

Time
12.56
16.49
15.48
17.04
24.70
15.90
32.70
71.93

Time
10.90
11.23
7.16

17.33
24.70
71.93

Time
14.62
12.56
15.90

Hit Factor
2.5478
2.4257
2.3256
1.4671
1.4170
1.2579
0.8257
0.4866

Hit Factor
4.4037
4.0071
3.6313
2.6544
1.4170
0.4866

Hit Factor
2.8728
2.5478
1.2579

Stage Pts
28.9279
27.5416
26.4051
16.6576
16.0887
14.2823

9.3751
5.5249

Stage Pts
50.0000
45.4970
41.2301
30.1383
16.0887

5.5249

Stage Pts
50.0000
44.3435
21.8933

Stage %
57.86 %
55.08 %
52.81 %
33.32 %
32.18 %
28.56 %
18.75 %
11.05 %

Stage %
100.00 %
90.99 %
82.46 %
60.28 %
32.18 %
11.05 %

Stage %
100.00 %
88.69 %
43.79 %



Place

o Ol WDN P

Place

O© 00O NO Ol WM -

el ol
O~ WNRE O

Name

Evans, Scott

Evans, Jim

Dowden, Jeff

Jacobs, Hugh

Pike, Scott

Sharpe, Stewart "stew"

Name

Savage, Pete
Evans, Scott
Caines, Malcolm
Cooper, Mark
Anderson, Dave
Dowden, Jeff
Noftal, Garry
Cooprt, Meagan
Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John
Jacobs, Hugh
Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Reilly, Heather
Pike, Scott
Evans, Jim

No.

No.

Class
none
none
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none

Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014

Stage 5 - Single Stack

Division Points Pen.

SS 43 10
SS 46 0
SS 40 0
SS 36 0
SS 35 10
SS 37 10

Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014

Stage 6 - Combined

Division Points Pen.

OPEN 47 0
SS 47 0
OPEN 50 0
OPEN 45 0
OPEN 46 0
SS 48 0
PROD 38 0
OPEN 49 0
PROD 46 0
PROD 38 0
SS 40 0
SS 42 10
OPEN 40 0
SS 28 40
SS 21 40

Time
10.06
14.75
16.49
15.48
17.04
32.70

Time
5.69
6.07
6.58
7.20
7.55
7.99
7.87
10.31
9.82
9.63
10.49
14.08
18.38
10.77
10.67

Hit Factor
3.2803
3.1186
2.4257
2.3256
1.4671
0.8257

Hit Factor
8.2601
7.7430
7.5988
6.2500
6.0927
6.0075
4.8285
4.7527
4.6843
3.9460
3.8132
2.2727
2.1763
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
47.5353
36.9738
35.4480
22.3623
12.5857

Stage Pts
50.0000
46.8699
45.9970
37.8325
36.8803
36.3646
29.2279
28.7690
28.3550
23.8859
23.0820
13.7571
13.1736

0.0000
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
95.07 %
73.95 %
70.90 %
44.72 %
25.17 %

Stage %
100.00 %
93.74 %
91.99 %
75.66 %
73.76 %
72.73 %
58.46 %
57.54 %
56.71 %
47.77 %
46.16 %
2751 %
26.35 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
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Name

Savage, Pete
Caines, Malcolm
Cooper, Mark
Anderson, Dave
Cooprt, Meagan
Reilly, Heather

Name

Noftal, Garry
Carr, Gerry
Pinto, John

Name

Evans, Scott

Dowden, Jeff

Jacobs, Hugh

Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Pike, Scott

Evans, Jim

No.

No.

No.

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none

Class

none
none
none

none
none

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 6 - Open
Division Points Pen.
OPEN 47 0
OPEN 50 0
OPEN 45 0
OPEN 46 0
OPEN 49 0
OPEN 40 0

Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014

Stage 6 - Production

Division
PROD
PROD
PROD

Points Pen.

38
46
38

o O O

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 6 - Single Stack
Division Points
SS 47
SS 48
SS 40
SS 42
SS 28
SS 21

Pen.

o

10
40
40

Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
5.69 8.2601 50.0000 100.00 %
6.58 7.5988 45.9970 91.99 %
7.20 6.2500 37.8325 75.66 %
7.55 6.0927 36.8803 73.76 %
10.31 4.7527 28.7690 57.54 %
18.38 2.1763 13.1736 26.35 %
Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
7.87 4.8285 50.0000 100.00 %
9.82 4.6843 48.5068 97.01 %
9.63 3.9460 40.8616 81.72 %
Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
6.07 7.7430 50.0000 100.00 %
7.99 6.0075 38.7931 77.59 %
10.49 3.8132 24.6235 49.25 %
14.08 2.2727 14.6758 29.35 %
10.77 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10.67 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %



Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 7 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor
1 Savage, Pete none OPEN 48 0 3.09 15.5340
2 Evans, Scott none SS 48 0 3.52 13.6364
3 Pike, Scott none SS 50 0 3.97 12.5945
4 Anderson, Dave none OPEN 46 0 3.72 12.3656
5 Dowden, Jeff none SS 50 0 4.09 12.2249
6 Carr, Gerry none PROD 48 0 4,14 11.5942
7 Noftal, Garry none PROD 50 0 4.77 10.4822
8 Pinto, John none PROD 44 0 4.33 10.1617
9 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN 40 0 4.57 8.7527
10 Sharpe, Stewart "stew" A SS 41 0 4,72 8.6864
11 Jacobs, Hugh none SS 40 0 4.84 8.2645
12 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN 32 10 4.85 45361
13 Reilly, Heather none OPEN 18 20 4.39 0.0000
14 Evans, Jim none SS 0 0 0.00 0.0000
15 Cooper, Mark none OPEN 23 52 12.74 0.0000

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 7 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor
1 Savage, Pete none OPEN 48 0 3.09 15.5340
2 Anderson, Dave none OPEN 46 0 3.72 12.3656
3 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN 40 0 4.57 8.7527
4 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN 32 10 4.85 45361
5 Reilly, Heather none OPEN 18 20 4.39 0.0000
6 Cooper, Mark none OPEN 23 52 12.74 0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
43.8921
40.5385
39.8017
39.3488
37.3188
33.7395
32.7079
28.1727
27.9593
26.6013
14.6006

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
39.8017
28.1727
14.6006

0.0000
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
87.78 %
81.08 %
79.60 %
78.70 %
74.64 %
67.48 %
65.42 %
56.35 %
55.92 %
53.20 %
29.20 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
79.60 %
56.35 %
29.20 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



Place
1
2
3

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name

Carr, Gerry
Noftal, Garry
Pinto, John

Name

Evans, Scott

Pike, Scott

Dowden, Jeff

Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Jacobs, Hugh

Evans, Jim

Name

Savage, Pete

Pike, Scott

Carr, Gerry

Noftal, Garry

Evans, Scott
Anderson, Dave
Sharpe, Stewart "stew"
Dowden, Jeff

Cooper, Mark

Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014

Stage 7 - Production

No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
none PROD 48 0 4.14 11.5942 50.0000 100.00 %
none PROD 50 0 4.77 10.4822 45.2045 90.41 %
none PROD 44 0 4.33 10.1617 43.8223 87.64 %

Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 7 - Single Stack
No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
none SS 48 0 3.52 13.6364 50.0000 100.00 %
none SS 50 0 3.97 12.5945 46.1797 92.36 %
none SS 50 0 4.09 12.2249 44.8245 89.65 %
A SS 41 0 4.72 8.6864 31.8500 63.70 %
none SS 40 0 4.84 8.2645 30.3031 60.61 %
none SS 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 8 - Combined
No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
none OPEN 46 0 3.17 14.5110 50.0000 100.00 %
none SS 50 0 3.78 13.2275 45.5775 91.15%
none PROD 46 0 4.13 11.1380 38.3778 76.76 %
none PROD 48 0 4.46 10.7623 37.0832 74.17 %
none SS 39 0 3.77 10.3448 35.6447 71.29 %
none OPEN 40 0 4.01 9.9751 34.3708 68.74 %
A SS 49 0 4.99 9.8196 33.8350 67.67 %
none SS 44 0 4.49 9.7996 33.7661 67.53 %
none OPEN 42 0 4.34 9.6774 33.3450 66.69 %



Place

10
11
12
13
14
15

Place

o Ol WDN B

Name

Caines, Malcolm
Jacobs, Hugh
Cooprt, Meagan
Pinto, John
Reilly, Heather
Evans, Jim

Name No.
Savage, Pete

Anderson, Dave

Cooper, Mark

Caines, Malcolm
Cooprt, Meagan

Reilly, Heather

Place Name No.
1 Carr, Gerry

2 Noftal, Garry

3 Pinto, John

No.

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none
none
none
none

Class
none
none
none

Division Points
OPEN 48 0
SS 50 0
OPEN 48 0
PROD 50 0
OPEN 36 0
SS 0 0
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 8 - Open
Division Points Pen.
OPEN 46 0
OPEN 40 0
OPEN 42 0
OPEN 48 0
OPEN 48 0
OPEN 36 0
Fastest Gun In The East
8/30/2014
Stage 8 - Production
Division Points Pen.
PROD 46 0
PROD 48 0
PROD 50 0

Pen.

Time

5.11
5.51
5.39
5.65
5.02
0.00

Time
3.17
4.01
4.34
511
5.39
5.02

Time
4.13
4.46
5.65

Hit Factor

9.3933
9.0744
8.9054
8.8496
7.1713
0.0000

Hit Factor

14.5110
9.9751
9.6774
9.3933
8.9054
7.1713

Hit Factor
11.1380
10.7623

8.8496

Stage Pts
32.3661
31.2673
30.6850
30.4927
24.7099

0.0000

Stage Pts
50.0000
34.3708
33.3450
32.3661
30.6850
24.7099

Stage Pts
50.0000
48.3134
39.7271

Stage %
64.73 %
62.53 %
61.37 %
60.99 %
49.42 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
68.74 %
66.69 %
64.73 %
61.37 %
49.42 %

Stage %
100.00 %
96.63 %
79.45 %



Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 8 - Single Stack
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor
1 Pike, Scott none SS 50 0 3.78 13.2275
2 Evans, Scott none SS 39 0 3.77 10.3448
& Sharpe, Stewart "stew" A SS 49 0 4.99 9.8196
4 Dowden, Jeff none SS 44 0 4.49 9.7996
5 Jacobs, Hugh none SS 50 0 5.51 9.0744
6 Evans, Jim none SS 0 0 0.00 0.0000

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 9 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor
1 Savage, Pete none OPEN 90 0 7.66 11.7493
2 Evans, Scott none SS 92 10 9.13 8.9814
3 Dowden, Jeff none SS 94 0 11.45 8.2096
4 Pike, Scott none SS 84 0 10.26 8.1871
5 Noftal, Garry none PROD 96 0 11.89 8.0740
6 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN 98 0 12.33 7.9481
7 Cooper, Mark none OPEN 92 0 13.13 7.0069
8 Pinto, John none PROD 86 0 12.55 6.8526
9 Carr, Gerry none PROD 82 0 13.39 6.1240
10 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN 91 0 16.05 5.6698
11 Anderson, Dave none OPEN 93 0 17.77 5.2335
12 Jacobs, Hugh none SS 86 0 17.94 4.7938
13 Sharpe, Stewart "stew" A SS 92 10 17.55 4.6724
14 Reilly, Heather none OPEN 86 0 18.99 4.5287

o

0.00 0.0000

[EEY
(O]

Evans, Jim none SS 0

Stage Pts
50.0000
39.1034
37.1181
37.0425
34.3013

0.0000

Stage Pts
100.0000
76.4420
69.8731
69.6816
68.7190
67.6474
59.6367
58.3235
52.1223
48.2565
44,5431
40.8007
39.7675
38.5444
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
78.21 %
74.24 %
74.09 %
68.60 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
76.44 %
69.87 %
69.68 %
68.72 %
67.65 %
59.64 %
58.32 %
52.12 %
48.26 %
44.54 %
40.80 %
39.77 %
38.54 %
0.00 %



Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 9 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen.
1 Savage, Pete none OPEN 90 0
2 Caines, Malcolm none OPEN 98 0
3 Cooper, Mark none OPEN 92 0
4 Cooprt, Meagan none OPEN 91 0
5 Anderson, Dave none OPEN 93 0
6 Reilly, Heather none OPEN 86 0

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 9 - Production
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen.
1 Noftal, Garry none PROD 96 0
2 Pinto, John none PROD 86 0
3 Carr, Gerry none PROD 82 0

Fastest Gun In The East

8/30/2014
Stage 9 - Single Stack
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen.
Evans, Scott none SS 92 10
Dowden, Jeff none SS 94 0
Pike, Scott none SS 84 0
Jacobs, Hugh none SS 86 0
Sharpe, Stewart "stew" A SS 92 10
Evans, Jim none SS 0 0

o Ol WDN P

Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
7.66 11.7493 100.0000 100.00 %
12.33 7.9481 67.6474 67.65 %
13.13 7.0069 59.6367 59.64 %
16.05 5.6698 48.2565 48.26 %
17.77 5.2335 44,5431 44.54 %
18.99 4.5287 38.5444 38.54 %
Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
11.89 8.0740 100.0000 100.00 %
12.55 6.8526 84.8724 84.87 %
13.39 6.1240 75.8484 75.85 %
Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
9.13 8.9814 100.0000 100.00 %
11.45 8.2096 91.4067 9141 %
10.26 8.1871 91.1562 91.16 %
17.94 4.7938 53.3748 53.37 %
17.55 4.6724 52.0231 52.02 %
0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %



Place
1

Place

10

11

12
13
14

Name
Sharpe, Stewart
Ilstewll

Name

Savage, Pete
Anderson, Dave
Evans, Scott
Caines, Malcolm
Dowden, Jeff
Noftal, Garry
Carr, Gerry
Pike, Scott
Cooper, Mark
Pinto, John

Jacobs, Hugh

Cooprt, Meagan
Reilly, Heather
Evans, Jim

USPSA

USPSA

Fastest Gun In The East
Class Leaders : 8/30/2014

Match Results - A

Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For
A SS MAJOR N Y N N
Match Results - none

Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For
none OPEN MAJOR N N N N
none OPEN MAJOR N N N N
none SS MAJOR N N N N
none OPEN MINOR N N N N
none SS MINOR N N N N
none PROD MINOR N N N N
none PROD MINOR N N N N
none SS MINOR N N N N
none OPEN MAJOR N N N N
none PROD MINOR N N N N
none SS MINOR N N N N
none OPEN MAJOR N N N N
none OPEN MINOR Y N N N
none SS MAJOR N N N N

Match Pts
191.0481

Match Pts

484.2870

383.6034

367.4534

363.2345

315.6188

308.2603

298.8500

293.9136

275.9091

269.4421

236.9276

223.7441
145.3177
93.4419

Match %
39.449 %

Match %

100.000 %

79.210 %

75.875 %

75.004 %

65.172 %

63.652 %

61.709 %

60.690 %

56.972 %

55.637 %

48.923 %

46.201 %
30.007 %
19.295 %






